
April 2023 

Page 1 

Nevada Local Government Planning Directory 

Agency REPRESENTATIVE CONTACT INFO & WEBSITE 

Carson City Hope Sullivan 

Community Development Director 

201 N Carson Street 
Carson City, NV 89701 

775-283-7922 
HSullivan@carson.org   
 
https://www.carson.org/government/departments-a-
f/community-development/planning-division  

Churchill County Dean Patterson 

Senior Planner 
155 N Taylor Street, Suite 194 

Fallon, NV 89406 

775-428-0256  
dpatterson@churchillcountynv.gov  
 
https://www.carson.org/government/departments-a-
f/community-development/planning-division 

Clark County Nancy Amundsen 

Planning Director 

500 S Grand Central Parkway 
Las Vegas, NV 89155 

702-455-4314 
nancya@clarkcountynv.gov  
 
https://www.clarkcountynv.gov/government/departm
ents/comprehensive_planning_department/index.php  

Douglas County Kate Moroles-O’Neil 

Principal Planner 
1594 Esmeralda Avenue. PO Box 218 

Minden, NV 89423 

775-782-6212 
kmoneil@douglasnv.us  
 
https://www.douglascountynv.gov/cms/One.aspx?por
talId=12493103&pageId=12588520  

Elko County Corey Rice 
Senior Planner 

540 Court Street, Suite 104 
Elko, Nevada 89801 

775-738-6816  
crice@elkocountynv.net 

 
https://www.elkocountynv.net/departments/planning
_and_zoning/index.php  

Esmeralda County Dan Peterson 

Chair Land Use Advisory Committee 
PO Box 517 

Goldfield, NV 89013 

775-485-3406 
djpco33@gmail.com  
 
https://www.accessesmeralda.com/  

Eureka County Jake Tibbitts 

Natural Resources Manager 

10 S Main Street. PO Box 694 
Eureka, NV 89316 

775-237-6010 
JTibbitts@EurekaCountyNV.gov  
 
https://www.co.eureka.nv.us/comish/plancom.htm  

Humboldt County 
 

Betty Lawrence 
Senior Planning Technician 

50 W 5th Street, Room 103 
Winnemucca, NV 89445 

775-623-6395 
betty.lawrence@humboldtcountynv.gov  
 
https://www.humboldtcountynv.gov/188/Planning-
Zoning  

Lander County 

 

Shelby Knopp 

Planning Coordinator 
82 N. 2nd Street  

Battle Mountain, NV 89820 

775-635-2860 
planning@landercountynv.org  
 
https://www.landercountynv.org/departments/planni
ng_and_zoning/index.php  
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Lincoln County Cory Lytle 

Planning Director 

PO Box 90 
Pioche, NV 89043 

702-962-8071 

clytle@lincolnnv.com  
 
https://lincolncountynv.org/departments/planning-
department/  

Lyon County Louis Cariola  
Community Development Director  

27 South Main Street 

Yerington, NV 89447 

775-463-6592 
lcariola@lyon-county.org  
 
https://www.lyon-county.org/166/Planning  

Mineral County  Kyle Isom 

Community Development 
PO Box 1450 

Hawthorne, NV 89415 

775-945-5854 
kisom@mineralcountynv.org   
 
http://mineralcountynv.us/departments/recreation_d
evlo.php   

Nye County 
 

Brett Waggoner  
Planning Director  

53641 NV Highway 376 
Round Mountain, NV 89045 

775-751-4249  
bwaggoner@co.nye.nv.us  
 
https://www.nyecountynv.gov/105/Planning  

Pershing County 

 

James Evans 

Planning & Building Director 
400 Main Street 

Lovelock, NV 89419 

775-273-2700 
jevans@pershingcounty.net    
 
https://www.pershingcountynv.gov/government/plan
ning_and_building/index.php  

Storey County 
 

Kathy Canfield 
Planning Manager 

26 South B Street. P.O. Box 176 
Virginia City, NV 89440 

775-847-1144 
kcanfield@storeycounty.org 

 
https://www.storeycounty.org/government/departme
nts/planning/index.php  

Washoe County 

 

Kelly Mullin 

Planning Director 
PO Box 11130 

1001 E 9th Street 

Reno, NV 89520 

775-358-0555 
kmullin@washoecounty.us 
 
https://www.washoecounty.gov/csd/planning_and_d
evelopment/index.php  

White Pine County 

 

Mike Wheable 

County Manager 
44 North 36 East  

Ely, NV 89301 

775-293-6596 
wheable@whitepinecountynv.gov 
 
https://www.whitepinecounty.net/132/Building  

City of Boulder City Michael Mays 

Community Development Director 

401 California Avenue 
Boulder City, NV 89005 

702-293-9282 
planner@bcnv.org 
 
https://www.bcnv.org/156/Community-Development  

City of Caliente Grant Perkins 
Public Works Director 

100 Depot Avenue P.O. Box 1006 
Caliente NV 89008 

775-726-3131 
cityhall@cityofcaliente.com 
 
https://www.cityofcaliente.com/  
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City of Carlin Madison Aviles 

City Manager 

151 South Eighth Street. PO Box 787 
Carlin, NV  89822 

775-754-6354 

maviles@cityofcarlin.com  
 
https://www.explorecarlinnv.com/government/boards
_&_commissions/planning_commission/index.php  

City of Elko Cathy Laughlin 
City Planner 

1751 College Avenue 

Elko, NV 89801 

775-777-7160 
claughlin@elkocitynv.gov 
 
https://www.elkocity.com/departments/planning_zon
ing_department/index.php  

City of Ely Craig Peterson 

Building Official 

501 Mill Street 
Ely, NV 89301 

775-289-2430 
buildingofficial@cityofelynv.gov  
 
https://www.cityofelynv.gov/building-department-
and-building-codes-city-of-ely/  

City of Fallon Brian Byrd 

Public Works Director 
55 West Williams Avenue 

Fallon, NV 89406 

775-423-3040 
bbyrd@fallonnevada.gov 
 
https://www.fallonnevada.gov/  

City of Fernley Shay League 

Associate Planner 
595 Silverlace Blvd 

Fernley, NV 89408 

775-784-9810 
sleague@cityoffernley.org  
 
https://www.cityoffernley.org/852/Planning-
Department  

City of Henderson Lisa Corrado 
Community Development Director 

240 S. Water St. 

Henderson, NV 89015 

702-267-1507 
Lisa.Corrado@cityofhenderson.com  

 
https://www.cityofhenderson.com/government/depar
tments/community-development-and-
services/divisions/planning-services  

City of Las Vegas Seth Floyd 
Community Development Director 

495 South Main Street 

Las Vegas, NV 89101 

702-229-6301 
sfloyd@LasVegasNevada.GOV 
 
https://www.lasvegasnevada.gov/Business/Planning-
Zoning  

City of Lovelock Terri Wilcox 

City Clerk 

400 14th Street. PO Box 238 
Lovelock, NV 89419 

775-273-2356 
clerk@cityoflovelock.com 
 
https://cityoflovelock.com/  

City of Mesquite Dan Catron 
Senior Planner 

10 E. Mesquite Blvd 
Mesquite, NV 89027 

702-346-2835 
dcatron@mesquitenv.gov  
 
https://www.mesquitenv.gov/departments/planning-
and-zoning  

City of North Las Vegas Alfredo Melesio Jr. 

Community Development Director 
2250 Las Vegas Blvd N,  

North Las Vegas, NV 89030 

(702) 816-0812 
melesioa@cityofnorthlasvegas.com  
 
https://www.cityofnorthlasvegas.com/business/planni
ng-and-zoning?locale=en  
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City of Reno Angela Fuss 
Assistant Director 

1 E. First Street, 2nd Floor 

P.O. Box 1900  
Reno, NV 89505 

775-334-2585 

fussa@Reno.Gov 
 
https://www.reno.gov/government/departments/dev
elopment-services  

City of Sparks Jim Rundle 
City Planner 

431 Prater Way  
Sparks, NV 89431 

775 353-2340 
jrundle@cityofsparks.us  
 
https://www.cityofsparks.us/your_government/depar
tments/planning_and_zoning/index.php  

City of Wells Jason Pengelly 

City Manager 
1279 Clover Avenue 

Wells, NV 89835 

775-752-3355 
citymanager@cityofwellsnv.com  
 
https://www.cityofwellsnv.com/  

City of West Wendover Chris Melville 

City Manager 

1111 N. Gene L. Jones Way  
P.O. Box 2825 

West Wendover, NV 89883 

775-664-3081 
cmelville@westwendovercity.com 
 
https://www.westwendovercity.com/government/city
-departments/community-development  

City of Winnemucca Alicia Heiser  

City Manager 
90 West Fourth Street 

Winnemucca, NV 89445 

775-623-6333 
wmcaaheiser@winnemuccacity.org  
 
https://winnemuccacity.org/  

City of Yerington Robert Switzer 
City Manager 

14 East Goldfield Ave. 
Yerington, NV 89447 

775-463-3511 
manager@yerington.net 

 
https://www.yerington.net/  
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